(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

DAISY DAY CARE LIMITED

DANGEROUS GOODS PACKAGING LTD

DAVE WELFORD LTD

DEBBIE®"S KITCHEN LTD

DEDI DEMON LTD

DELIFRESCO LTD

DENPOWER LTD

DEUTSCHE IMPACT INVESTMENT (GP)
LIMITED

DEVITOS LIMITED

D. FERGUSON WELDERS LTD.

DIRECT SOLAR POWER SERVICES (2011)
LTD

THE DIVIDEND STRATEGIES LTD

DM FOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DMG 24/7 LTD

DOC CONTRACTS LIMITED

DOWLES-HOWDEN LIMITED

DUNBAR PLANT LIMITED

DUNLOP DECORATORS LTD

DUNNICHEN PROCESS SERVICES LTD

DWS71 ELECTRICAL LIMITED

EBHA ENGINEERING LIMITED

ECO-FISH CONSULTANTS LTD

EIREDALE LIMITED

EJG PLANNING LIMITED

ELITE RECOVERY FALKIRK LTD

EML ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

ENDLESS 111 FIRST PARTNER LIMITED

ENDLESS 111 SECOND PARTNER LIMITED

ENGINEERING TECHNICAL HELP LTD

ERDMAN LTD

E.S. ROSS JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION
LTD.

EXTREME TRADING LTD

EXTRUSION SOLUTIONS LTD

FERGUSSON SURVEYING SERVICES LIMITED
FG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

FINAL TOUCH BEAUTY LIMITED

THE FINGERTIPS CENTRE CO LTD
FINLAY MORRISON JOINER (SKYE) LTD
FIRST CLASS EVENTS SCOTLAND LTD
FIRSTGUARD SECURITY LTD

FLARE EDINBURGH LTD

FLY4ASMILE LTD

FOOD FORE U LTD

FORESTHILL CONSULTING LTD.

FORTY EIGHT SHELF (248) LIMITED
FORTY EIGHT SHELF (249) LIMITED
FRASER BURGESS LIMITED

GASOLUTIONS LTD.

GAVIN LOGAN PIPE FITTING SERVICES
LIMITED

GCJIL SERVICES LTD

G.E.D ELECTRICAL LTD

GILMOUR TAXIS LTD

SC402032
SC401909
SC401777
SC402023
SC401992
SC402181
SC401811
SC401978

SC401918
SC401988
SC402218

SC402129
SC402223
SC401826
SC402192
SC402021
SC401793
SC402096
SC401824
SC401867
SC402122
SC402213
SC401923
SC401996
SC401887
SC401874
SC401890
SC401892
SC401919
SC402027
SC402087

SC401948
SC401863
SC402196
SC401985
SC401983
SC401902
SC402056
SC401813
SC401823
SC401911
SC402086
SC401787
SC402092
SC402033
SC402036
SC402178
SC402000
SC402212

SC402185
SC401819
SC402105

21/06/2011
20/06/2011
16/06/2011
21/706/2011
21/06/2011
22/06/2011
16/06/2011
21/706/2011

20/06/2011
21/06/2011
22/06/2011

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
16/06/2011
22/06/2011
21/06/2011
16/06/2011
21/06/2011
16/06/2011
17/06/2011
21/06/2011
22/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/06/2011
17/06/2011
17/06/2011
17/06/2011
17/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/706/2011
21/706/2011

20/06/2011
17/06/2011
22/06/2011
21/706/2011
21/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/06/2011
16/06/2011
16/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/706/2011
16/06/2011
21/06/2011
21/06/2011
21/706/2011
22/06/2011
21/06/2011
22/06/2011

22/06/2011
16/06/2011
21/06/2011

GLASGOW PLAZA SHARED EQUITY LIMITED

THE GLASGOW WEDDING COMPANY LTD

GLENFARCLAS GARDEN SERVICES LTD

GLENFIELD CAPITAL LIMITED

GORO LTD

G PAPADAKIS LIMITED

GRANT HENDERSON TANKERS LIMITED

GRANTON SOLUTIONS LTD

GREEN DEAL DIRECT LIMITED

GREEN DEAL SCOTLAND LIMITED

GREEN DEAL SOLAR LIMITED

GREENHILL MONTESSORI NURSERY LIMITED

GREG WILSON DP LIMITED

GS MILLBANK LTD

GSM LIFTING LTD

GUS FREIGHT LTD

HALL®S IT SOLUTIONS LTD

HALTEK LIMITED

HAMILTON TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

HAMSTERWRANGLERS WRITING SERVICES
LIMITED

H & SHAHMIR LTD.

H & T (DUNDEE) LTD

HARBOUR NURSERY LTD

HARBYN CONSULTING LIMITED

HARJEN (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

HAROLD BULLS INVESTMENT LTD

HARVEST SOLUTIONS LTD

HAYNES VEHICLE SERVICES LTD.

THE HEBRIDEAN GOOSE COMPANY LIMITED

HELENSBURGH RENEWABLES LTD.

HIGHLAND CASTLE ENTERTAINMENT LTD

HOLLINGER CREATIVE LTD

HOOPER MARTIN ESTATES LIMITED

HUDSON VISION CONTRACTS LTD

HUMIC LIMITED

HUMICA LIMITED

HYGEA LTD

1APD2015 LIMITED

ICTRESOLVE LIMITED

IMAGO FISHING LIMITED

INOV8 CONSULTING LTD.

IN SEARCH OF EXCELLENCE LTD
INSPIRE STUDIOS GLASGOW LIMITED
INTERTECH POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED
INVICTA P.P.E. LIMITED

IPAINT LTD.

IPS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

ISH MECHANICAL LIMITED

THE ISLAMIC FINANCE EXCHANGE LTD
ISSOL DEBT RECOVERIES LIMITED
ITTEHAD TRADERS LIMITED

JABBIE COMMERCIAL TRADING LIMITED

JAMES BILLETT LTD

JELL IT LTD

JIN YUAN LOU LIMITED

SC401971
SC401790
SC402031
SC402195
SC401924
SC402072
SC402001
SC401938
SC401825
SC402159
SC401827
SC401814
SC401884
SC402198
SC402149
SC402071
SC402173
SC401964
SC402117
SC402208

SC401944
SC401908
SC401879
SC401830
SC402015
SC402034
SC401860
SC401877
SC401926
SC401797
SC401866
SC401912
SC401981
SC401966
SC401886
SC401891
SC402074
SC401865
SC401816
SC401810
SC401882
SC402093
SC402175
SC402128
SC402049
SC401922
SC402084
SC401957
SC402200
SC402160
SC401935
SC402133
SC401970
SC401932
SC402005
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22/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/06/2011
22/06/2011

20/06/2011
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21/06/2011
21/06/2011
17/06/2011
17/06/2011
20/06/2011
16/06/2011
17/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/06/2011
20/06/2011
17/06/2011
17/06/2011
21/06/2011
17/06/2011
16/06/2011
16/06/2011
17/06/2011
21/06/2011
22/06/2011
2170672011
21/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/06/2011
20/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
20/06/2011
22/06/2011
20/06/2011
20/06/2011
21/06/2011



